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ID NAME DOB STATE

1st Haryana 
State Ranking 
Table Tennis 

Championships-
2025 Rohtak

2nd Haryana 
State Ranking 
Table Tennis 

Championships - 
2025

3rd Haryana 
State Ranking 
Table Tennis 

Championships - 
2025

59th Hero 
Haryana State & 

Inter District 
Table Tennis 

Championships-
2025

Total 
Points

Position

1 1215 Tanmayee Saha 19-Oct-10 GGM 90 90 0 120 300 1
2 1286 Meher - 26-Sep-10 JND 60 60 90 60 270 2
3 1250 Avni Dua 09-Nov-13 JND 45 15 60 60 180 3
4 1219 Angel Chauhan 05-Mar-09 GGM 30 30 30 90 180 3
5 1139 Manal Antal 30-May-09 PKL 0 0 0 180 180 3
6 1281 Avni Janghu 09-Jan-14 JND 30 30 45 60 165 6
7 1234 Varya Jain 12-Jul-12 PWL 15 10 15 90 130 7
8 1168 Diva Ahuja 20-Feb-09 RTK 45 15 30 30 120 8
9 1335 Avika Tyagi 14-Oct-12 FBD 15 45 30 30 120 8

10 1267 Manvi Bamil 29-Jan-13 FBD 15 30 15 60 120 8
11 1228 Anvi Phogat 02-Aug-11 SPT 10 45 30 30 115 11
12 1230 Chaitanya - 26-Dec-09 FBD 30 30 15 30 105 12
13 1279 Avyanna Phalaswal 23-Jan-14 GGM 15 15 45 20 95 13
14 1277 Aarya Amar Chaukar 07-Mar-12 GGM 30 15 10 20 75 14

YOUTH GIRLS UNDER 17 PLAYERS RANKING 2025
HARYANA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

14 1277 Aarya Amar Chaukar 07-Mar-12 GGM 30 15 10 20 75 14
15 1586 Asmi Kaycee 05-Nov-10 YNG 15 15 10 30 70 15
16 1412 Saanvi Goyal 11-Jan-12 GGM 10 10 15 30 65 16
17 1815 Rutvi Yadav 27-Oct-11 GGM 10 15 10 30 65 16
18 1768 Avishi Dabas 17-Dec-12 PWL 15 10 15 20 60 18
19 1538 Vanshika Judge 28-Jan-10 KKR 10 10 10 20 50 19
20 1317 Kiara Yadav 27-Oct-10 FBD 15 15 15 0 45 20
21 2013 Diksha 07-Oct-10 HSR 10 10 0 20 40 21
22 1419 Ilisha Baweja 06-Nov-09 GGM 0 10 10 20 40 21
23 1334 Riddhi Luthra 28-Apr-10 FBD 15 10 10 0 35 23
24 1409 Aarushi Bharuka 01-Sep-10 GGM 0 0 15 20 35 23
25 1750 Aanya Vijayvargiya 21-Apr-12 PWL 10 0 0 20 30 25
26 1258 Dhanshree Tahlani 03-Aug-09 FBD 0 0 10 20 30 25
27 1365 Nandini Mahajan 21-Feb-11 BWN 0 0 0 30 30 25
28 1222 Dishita Jain 28-Jan-10 GGM 0 10 15 0 25 28
29 1346 Manya 15-Apr-12 PKL 0 0 0 20 20 29
30 1590 Udi Batra 07-Feb-12 SPT 0 15 0 0 15 30
31 1274 Anshika . 27-Mar-09 RTK 0 10 0 0 10 31
32 1371 Siddhi Srivastava 20-Feb-12 AMB 10 0 0 0 10 31
33 1489 Sakshi 04-Feb-10 JND 10 0 0 0 10 31
34 2116 Hiya Aggarwal 24-Dec-10 PWL 0 0 10 0 10 31
35 1321 Prisha Agarwal 08-Aug-14 GGM 0 0 10 0 10 31
36 2121 Tarini Tandon 27-Jan-11 GGM 0 0 10 0 10 31
37 1340 Janvi 22-Oct-12 KKR 0 10 0 0 10 31


